above 

Từ 3,500,000,000  

• 2nd repayment month 

Tháng trả nợ thứ 2 

• 3rd repayment month 

Tháng trả nợ thứ 3 

• 4th repayment month 

Tháng trả nợ thứ 4 

• The maximum reward amount per customer throughout this 

campaign shall not exceed VND 87,000,000 (Eighty-Seven 

Million Vietnamese Dong). 

Số tiền thưởng tối đa cho mỗi khách hàng trong chương trình 

này không vượt quá 87.000.000 VND (Bằng chữ: Tám Mươi Bảy 

Triệu Đồng) 

The Reward is subject to the following Terms and Conditions: 

Phần thưởng sẽ tuân theo các Điều khoản và Điều kiện cụ thể 

như sau: 

• Each Eligible Customer receives maximum 01 (One) Reward 

when satisfying terms and conditions of this Campaign during

[...]

phần thưởng. Gói hoặc giá trị phần thưởng có thể khác so với 

quảng cáo và tài liệu truyền thông của Chương trình. 

7. Total value 

of Reward 

Tổng giá trị 

Phần thưởng 

The total value of the Reward for the Campaign shall not 

exceed VND 817,200,000 (Eight Hundred Seventeen Million 

Two Hundred Thousand Vietnamese Dong).  

Tổng giá trị Phần thưởng cho Chương trình sẽ không vượt quá 

817.200.000 đồng (bằng chữ: Tám Trăm Mười Bảy Triệu Hai 

Trăm Nghìn Đồng). 

8. General 

Terms and 

Conditions 

Điều khoản 

và Điều kiện 

chung 

8.1 All general terms and conditions related to Home Loan KBank 

(and any of its amendment, adjustment, alteration or 

supplement from time to time) and other terms and conditions